
Blue Ridge Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:21 PM  2/28/2026  Page 1

Atlantic 10 Indoor Championships - 2/27/2026 to 2/28/2026

Virginia Beach Sports Center

Results
 

Men 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 6.46 # Chrstyn John Stevenson3/14/2025

Meet: 6.73 $ Tristen Howard2024

Meet: 6.73 $ Emmanuel Oche2024

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rhode Island JRArbogast, Alex1 6.83Q

VCU JRDavis, Jordan2 6.89Q

Davidson SOKurtz, AJ3 6.90Q

VCU SOHallums, Coleman4 6.90Q

Saint Louis JRStewart, Will5 6.95Q

Saint Joseph FRMoore, Jereal6 7.03Q

George Mason SOSamuels, Mason7 6.92q

Rhode Island FRAndrade, Lucas8 6.97q

Saint Louis SOSze, Marvin9 6.99

Saint Louis SOBrockmiller, Boen10 7.01

Fordham SRWeddington, Christian11 7.01

Saint Joseph SRHenry, Logan12 7.02

Davidson FRCalliott, Carter13 7.04

George Mason JREdwards, Jordan14 7.06

Rhode Island FRGott, Sam15 7.09

VCU SORoss, Kaiden16 7.10

La Salle FRGrady, Jordan17 7.18

Fordham SRVolz, Liam18 7.20

Saint Joseph JRIacono, Paride19 7.26

La Salle SROgbodo, Chisom20 7.27

St. Bonavent FROgletree, Cam21 7.29

La Salle FRSchuck, Jonathan22 7.31

La Salle JRMcIntosh, Deion23 7.45

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 6.46 # Chrstyn John Stevenson3/14/2025

Meet: 6.73 $ Tristen Howard2024

Meet: 6.73 $ Emmanuel Oche2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island JRArbogast, Alex1 6.85   10

VCU JRDavis, Jordan2 6.87   8

George Mason SOSamuels, Mason3 6.88   6

Rhode Island FRAndrade, Lucas4 6.90   5

Davidson SOKurtz, AJ5 6.91   4

Saint Louis JRStewart, Will6 6.99   3

Saint Joseph FRMoore, Jereal7 7.09   2

VCU SOHallums, Coleman8 7.11   1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Facility: 20.13 # Carli Makarawn3/15/2025

Meet: 21.17 $ Njaminaweh Abdul Latif2/27/2025

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Saint Joseph JRHenry, Ben1 21.46q

VCU SOHallums, Coleman2 21.52q

Fordham JRFreeman, Sam3 21.65q

VCU JROkafor, Jude4 21.66q

George Mason SOSamuels, Mason5 21.68q

Saint Louis SOLamaze, Sam6 21.73q

Rhode Island JRArbogast, Alex7 21.83q

Rhode Island FRGott, Sam8 21.87q

Davidson FRSteffen, Jackson9 21.92

Davidson FRAndrabadu, Sineth10 22.03

Saint Joseph FRMoore, Jereal11 22.03

Saint Louis JRStewart, Will12 22.07

La Salle FRGrady, Jordan13 22.07

Saint Louis SOSze, Marvin14 22.26

VCU SOAcheampong, Marcus15 22.30

VCU JRDavis, Jordan16 22.31

George Mason JREdwards, Jordan17 22.31

Saint Louis SOBrockmiller, Boen18 22.44

Davidson FRCook, Malcolm19 22.56

Fordham SRVolz, Liam20 22.62

George Mason SOGibson, Anthony21 22.63

St. Bonavent SRFigueroa, Christian22 22.86

St. Bonavent FRPreston, Kohler23 22.94

La Salle JRMcIntosh, Deion24 23.16

Davidson FRCalliott, Carter--- DQ

Saint Joseph JRIacono, Paride--- DQ

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Facility: 20.13 # Carli Makarawn3/15/2025

Meet: 21.17 $ Njaminaweh Abdul Latif2/27/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
VCU JROkafor, Jude1 21.39   10

Saint Joseph JRHenry, Ben2 21.48   8

Fordham JRFreeman, Sam3 21.62   6

Rhode Island JRArbogast, Alex4 21.86   5

Saint Louis SOLamaze, Sam5 21.90   4

Rhode Island FRGott, Sam6 21.97   3

George Mason SOSamuels, Mason7 32.02   2

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Facility: 45.43 # WIll Floyd3/15/2025

Meet: 47.33 $ Jarrett Young2/27/2025

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Saint Louis SOLamaze, Sam1 47.52q

Rhode Island FRSposato, Elias2 47.55q

Saint Joseph JRHenry, Ben3 48.00q

VCU JROkafor, Jude4 48.17q

Saint Joseph FRMaloney, Logan5 48.33q

Fordham JRFreeman, Sam6 48.37q

George Mason SRWalcott, Aidan7 48.68q

George Mason SOTuck, Jordan8 48.88q

Rhode Island SORose, Camden9 49.58

George Mason JRJohnson, Joziah10 49.63

Saint Louis SRAmstutz, Carson11 50.03

St. Bonavent SRFigueroa, Christian12 50.31

St. Bonavent FRPreston, Kohler13 50.58

St. Bonavent JRDillon, Riley14 51.17

La Salle FRSchuck, Jonathan15 51.38

VCU JRCassell, Jaeden16 51.42
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Saint Joseph FRHolt, Layton17 51.61

Saint Louis JRPeterson, Jace18 51.73

La Salle FRJohnson, Caleb19 51.74

La Salle FRD'Angelo, River20 51.97

Saint Joseph JRCammauf, Darren--- DNF

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Facility: 45.43 # WIll Floyd3/15/2025

Meet: 47.33 $ Jarrett Young2/27/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Saint Louis SOLamaze, Sam1 47.22$   10

Fordham JRFreeman, Sam2 47.48   8

VCU JROkafor, Jude3 47.50   6

Rhode Island FRSposato, Elias4 47.60   5

Saint Joseph JRHenry, Ben5 47.76   4

Saint Joseph FRMaloney, Logan6 47.87   3

George Mason SOTuck, Jordan7 49.34   2

George Mason SRWalcott, Aidan8 49.35   1

 
Men 500 Meter Dash

Facility: 1:00.49 # Andrew Salvodon1/14/2025

Meet: 1:02.72 $ Dustin Kuzma2000

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Saint Joseph FRCruz, Cristian1 1:04.51q

George Mason SOKoontz, Lance2 1:04.98q

Rhode Island JRMorrison, Nick3 1:05.08q

Saint Joseph SRNoss, Luke4 1:05.28q

George Mason FRApenteng, Jayden5 1:05.47q

VCU SOHines, Jayden6 1:05.80q

Davidson SOThompson, Tyler7 1:06.13q

La Salle FRJohnson, Joshua8 1:06.22q

La Salle SODias, Evan9 1:06.28

Saint Joseph FRWyatt, Brody10 1:06.42

Fordham FRTyre, Eben11 1:07.56

St. Bonavent JRHurley, Aidan12 1:08.08

St. Bonavent JRMorris, Henry13 1:08.30

Saint Louis SRPitre, Chase14 1:08.49

Saint Joseph JRGarcia, Alex--- DNF

 
Men 500 Meter Dash

Facility: 1:00.49 # Andrew Salvodon1/14/2025

Meet: 1:02.72 $ Dustin Kuzma2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Saint Joseph FRCruz, Cristian1 1:03.87   10

Saint Joseph SRNoss, Luke2 1:04.68   8

George Mason SOKoontz, Lance3 1:04.88   6

Rhode Island JRMorrison, Nick4 1:04.92   5

VCU SOHines, Jayden5 1:04.97   4

George Mason FRApenteng, Jayden6 1:05.15   3

Davidson SOThompson, Tyler7 1:06.08   2

La Salle FRJohnson, Joshua8 1:06.29   1

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Facility: 1:46.11 # Matthew Erickson3/14/2025

Meet: 1:48.80 $ Liam Rivard2024

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Davidson SORoth, Eli1 1:52.61Q

Loyola (Ill. SRAbaitua, Miguel2 1:52.85Q

Rhode Island SOJordan, Maddox3 1:55.00Q

La Salle FRCronin, Sean4 1:52.76Q

VCU SOHess, Thomas5 1:53.02Q

Saint Joseph FRWockenfuss, Alex6 1:55.45Q

Loyola (Ill. SOHowell, James7 1:52.85q

Saint Louis SORobeson, Jack8 1:53.03q

George Mason FRMcKinley, Messiah9 1:53.97

Fordham FRSchleif, Eric10 1:54.24

Saint Joseph JRRota-Talarico, Immanuel11 1:55.18

George Mason SRAbdu, Nadim12 1:55.21

Davidson FRO'Driscoll, Seamus13 1:55.51

Saint Joseph SOManzo, Chris14 1:56.00

Fordham SRBorchers, Ben15 1:56.16

George Mason FRRegules, Jonathan16 1:56.53

Davidson SRHarris, Ryan17 1:57.34

Saint Joseph SRWalden, Regent18 1:57.67

St. Bonavent SOMaguire, Kieran19 1:58.96

St. Bonavent JRUmiker, Ryan20 2:00.77

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Facility: 1:46.11 # Matthew Erickson3/14/2025

Meet: 1:48.80 $ Liam Rivard2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SOJordan, Maddox1 1:50.43   10

Davidson SORoth, Eli2 1:51.09   8

Loyola (Ill. SOHowell, James3 1:51.22   6

Loyola (Ill. SRAbaitua, Miguel4 1:51.27   5

La Salle FRCronin, Sean5 1:51.31   4

VCU SOHess, Thomas6 1:51.38   3

Saint Joseph FRWockenfuss, Alex7 1:51.99   2

Saint Louis SORobeson, Jack8 1:55.34   1

 
Men 1000 Meter Run

Facility: 2:21.07 # Quamel Prince1/30/2021

Meet: 2:25.24 $ Nathan Schulte2018

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
George Mason JRHymans, Caleb1 2:25.88Q

Rhode Island SRCapalbo, Antonio2 2:28.23Q

Saint Louis SRIwanowski, Lukasz3 2:26.80Q

Fordham JRCorrigan, John4 2:28.68Q

La Salle SOMurray, Callum5 2:26.82Q

VCU FRHess, Jonathan6 2:28.81Q

Saint Joseph JRRau, Will7 2:26.84q

VCU SRLawson, Julian8 2:28.36q

Davidson JRMaurillo, Liam9 2:28.67

Saint Joseph JRBovone, Anton10 2:29.03
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 1000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Saint Joseph FRKane, Jackson11 2:30.23

La Salle SOLee, Ricky12 2:30.97

St. Bonavent SOLopez, Joshua13 2:32.47

Saint Joseph FRNapoli, Christian14 2:32.63

St. Bonavent FRFrisa, Jackson15 2:34.38

 
Men 1000 Meter Run

Facility: 2:21.07 # Quamel Prince1/30/2021

Meet: 2:25.24 $ Nathan Schulte2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRCapalbo, Antonio1 2:23.25$   10

George Mason JRHymans, Caleb2 2:24.32$   8

Fordham JRCorrigan, John3 2:25.32   6

Saint Joseph JRRau, Will4 2:26.75   5

Saint Louis SRIwanowski, Lukasz5 2:27.17   4

VCU FRHess, Jonathan6 2:27.18   3

VCU SRLawson, Julian7 2:30.43   2

La Salle SOMurray, Callum8 2:32.57   1

 
Men 1 Mile Run

Facility: 3:53.60 # Abel Teffra3/15/2025

Meet: 4:06.76 $ Joe doe Reis2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
La Salle JRMuir, Chanel1 4:13.63   10

Fordham JRReidy, Sean2 4:14.77   8

Loyola (Ill. JRRevord, Colby3 4:14.81   6

Rhode Island FRFatone, Ben4 4:14.82   5

George Mason FRHayes, Daniel5 4:15.35   4

Saint Joseph SOHoffman, Matt6 4:15.72   3

Saint Louis FRBrown, Ronnie7 4:15.81   2

Saint Joseph SRDeckert, Noah8 4:16.15   1

Saint Joseph JRCichocki, Ryan9 4:16.35

Davidson JRCortese, Daniel10 4:16.68

George Mason JREmmert, Nicholas11 4:16.70

Saint Joseph SOHefferan, Brendan12 4:18.08

La Salle SOMurray, Callum13 4:18.40

Davidson FRBoles, Graham14 4:24.92

St. Bonavent SOSikorski, Nathan15 4:25.29

St. Bonavent SRCarlson, Drew16 4:29.15

St. Bonavent SOKonetsky, Aiden17 4:30.32

Loyola (Ill. FRYbarra, Dylan18 4:31.68

Loyola (Ill. SRKnutson, Kyle19 4:33.04

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Facility: 7:47.74 # Emmanuel Bor3/4/2021

Meet: 8:03.53 $ James Lawrence2/27/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SOMartin, Nick1 8:18.74   10

Loyola (Ill. JRBoutin, Nate2 8:19.16   8

La Salle FRGardner, Jacob3 8:22.03   6

Davidson JRCooper, John4 8:23.62   5

La Salle SRHazlett, Charlie5 8:24.21   4

Saint Louis SOVela, Manny6 8:24.42   3

Saint Joseph JRGlavin, Michael7 8:25.17   2

Loyola (Ill. FRNiox-Chateau, Eugene8 8:25.34   1

Loyola (Ill. FRBenelli, Francesco9 8:26.50

La Salle SORogers, Charlie10 8:31.34

George Mason SOBeardsley, Biruk11 8:32.03

George Mason SRSheppard-Brown, Lloyd12 8:33.34

Loyola (Ill. SOBibile, Izak13 8:33.87

La Salle SOHill, Matt14 8:34.42

Saint Joseph JRRomea, Ian15 8:36.74

Fordham SODuchesne, Bradford16 8:38.66

St. Bonavent SRMalloy, Casey17 8:40.30

George Mason FRBenlamkaddem, Tarek18 8:40.37

Saint Louis FRBrown, Ronnie19 8:40.97

Davidson SOThole, Alex20 8:41.74

Fordham FRHernandez, Jimmy21 8:42.08

Fordham FRDiTunno, Daniel22 8:44.36

George Mason JRBrown, Luke23 8:45.49

Saint Joseph SOStoudt, Elijah24 8:55.58

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Facility: 13:05.60 # Emmanuel Bor3/4/2021

Meet: 13:52.66 $ Sean Quigley2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SOMartin, Nick1 13:55.10   10

Loyola (Ill. SRPhillips, Jake2 14:02.65   8

La Salle SORogers, Charlie3 14:08.68   6

George Mason SRSheppard-Brown, Lloyd4 14:09.95   5

La Salle SOHill, Matt5 14:12.28   4

Saint Joseph JRMogck, Gavin6 14:14.05   3

George Mason SOBeardsley, Biruk7 14:17.51   2

Davidson JRCooper, John8 14:20.10   1

Loyola (Ill. SRHealey, Hayden9 14:22.07

La Salle FRStoneman, Dylan10 14:23.31

Saint Louis SOVela, Manny11 14:24.20

Loyola (Ill. JRMulholland, Cael12 14:34.23

La Salle SRHazlett, Charlie13 14:41.13

George Mason SOBarnett, Bryson14 14:42.93

George Mason JRJenkins, Robert15 14:45.17

Saint Joseph SRGargani, Anthony16 14:46.47

Fordham SODuchesne, Bradford17 14:49.10

St. Bonavent SRMalloy, Casey18 15:11.65

Saint Joseph SRShanahan, Jay19 15:22.54

Fordham JRBoerger, Jack--- DNF

Loyola (Ill. SRJerome, Woody--- DNF

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 7.45 # Ja'Kobe Tharp3/15/2025

Meet: 7.77 $ Jayden Smith2023

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
George Mason SRSmith, Jayden1 7.78Q

VCU FRAugustin, Presten2 7.99Q

VCU SOAcheampong, Marcus3 7.88Q
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 60 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Rhode Island FRAndrade, Lucas4 8.00Q

George Mason SOBurke, Davian5 8.11Q

George Mason FRApenteng, Jayden6 8.30Q

Davidson FRWeltzien, Corbin7 8.39q

Saint Louis SORoss, Dalton8 8.40q

Fordham JRThomas, Menzel9 8.44

Saint Louis SRBryant, Ethan10 8.45

Fordham SOAlati, James11 8.91

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 7.45 # Ja'Kobe Tharp3/15/2025

Meet: 7.77 $ Jayden Smith2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
George Mason SRSmith, Jayden1 7.77$   10

Rhode Island FRAndrade, Lucas2 7.91   8

VCU FRAugustin, Presten3 7.96   6

George Mason SOBurke, Davian4 8.07   5

Saint Louis SORoss, Dalton5 8.37   4

Davidson FRWeltzien, Corbin6 8.38   3

George Mason FRApenteng, Jayden7 8.38   2

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Facility: 3:03.44 # Georgia3/15/2025

W Floyd, S Chambers, X Ricks, E Pearson

Meet: 3:13.52 $ 2024

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AVcu1 3:13.65   10

1) Okafor, Jude JR 2) Hess, Thomas SO

3) Augustin, Presten FR 4) Hines, Jayden SO

AGeorge Mason2 3:14.06   8

1) Walcott, Aidan SR 2) Johnson, Joziah JR

3) Koontz, Lance SO 4) Tuck, Jordan SO

ASaint Joseph3 3:14.32   6

1) Maloney, Logan FR 2) Cruz, Cristian FR

3) Henry, Ben JR 4) Noss, Luke SR

ARhode Island4 3:14.70   5

1) Sposato, Elias FR 2) Rose, Camden SO

3) Gott, Sam FR 4) Morrison, Nick JR

ASaint Louis5 3:18.15   4

1) Amstutz, Carson SR 2) Brockmiller, Boen SO

3) Lamaze, Sam SO 4) Stewart, Will JR

ADavidson6 3:19.83   3

1) Rittenhouse, Conner FR 2) Cruthirds, Bradley SO

3) Thompson, Tyler SO 4) Andrabadu, Sineth FR

AFordham7 3:19.97   2

1) Tyre, Eben FR 2) Simhony, Yariv SR

3) Rinn, Trevor SO 4) Freeman, Sam JR

ALa Salle8 3:22.84   1

1) Grady, Jordan FR 2) Johnson, Joshua FR

3) D'Angelo, River FR 4) Dias, Evan SO

 
Men 4x800 Meter Relay

Facility: 7:33.81 # 2/28/2025

T Silvester, J. Greene, G Phillips, J Thaler

Meet: 7:32.80 $ 2024

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Joseph1 7:36.65   10

1) Manzo, Chris SO 2) Smith, Elijah SO

3) Walden, Regent SR 4) Wockenfuss, Alex FR

ARhode Island2 7:37.30   8

1) Roe, Jeremy FR 2) Capalbo, Antonio SR

3) Jordan, Maddox SO 4) Enis, Jaden SO

AGeorge Mason3 7:39.31   6

1) Abdu, Nadim SR 2) Regules, Jonathan FR

3) McKinley, Messiah FR 4) Hymans, Caleb JR

AFordham4 7:39.32   5

1) Corrigan, John JR 2) Schleif, Eric FR

3) Borchers, Ben SR 4) Reidy, Sean JR

ASaint Louis5 7:43.41   4

1) Haines, JD FR 2) Robeson, Jack SO

3) Eldredge, Cale FR 4) Iwanowski, Lukasz SR

ADavidson6 7:48.57   3

1) Fischer, Jack SO 2) O'Driscoll, Seamus FR

3) Cortese, Daniel JR 4) Maurillo, Liam JR
 

Men Distance Medley

Facility: 9:15.12 # 3/14/2025

W Porter, A Sheman, C Murphy, G Martin

Meet: 9:50.07 $ Davidson2023

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALa Salle1 9:55.03   10

1) Gardner, Jacob FR 2) Dias, Evan SO

3) Muir, Chanel JR 4) Cronin, Sean FR

ALoyola (Ill.)2 9:55.44   8

1) Bibile, Izak SO 2) Howell, James SO

3) Abaitua, Miguel SR 4) Revord, Colby JR

ASaint Joseph3 9:55.57   6

1) Rau, Will JR 2) Garcia, Alex JR

3) Smith, Elijah SO 4) Glavin, Michael JR

ARhode Island4 9:57.68   5

1) Roe, Jeremy FR 2) Rose, Camden SO

3) Enis, Jaden SO 4) Fatone, Ben FR

AGeorge Mason5 9:58.75   4

1) Hayes, Daniel FR 2) Johnson, Joziah JR

3) McKinley, Messiah FR 4) Emmert, Nicholas JR

ADavidson6 9:59.13   3

1) Roth, Eli SO 2) Rittenhouse, Conner FR

3) Fischer, Jack SO 4) Cortese, Daniel JR

ASaint Louis7 10:01.48   2

1) Iwanowski, Lukasz SR 2) Amstutz, Carson SR

3) Haines, JD FR 4) Brown, Ronnie FR

AFordham8 10:25.61   1

1) Febles, Matthew SR 2) Tyre, Eben FR

3) Rinn, Trevor SO 4) Croke, Darren SR
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Men High Jump

Facility: 2.28m # Tyus WIlson3/15/2025

Meet: 2.17m $ Barry Cantrell1996

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRSanty, Matthew1 2.14m   10

Rhode Island FRKatroli, Josia2 2.11m   8

Rhode Island SOMiller, Cam3 2.08m   6

Rhode Island JRMcConkey, Rowan4 2.05m   5

Saint Louis SRKouadio, Jayden5 J2.05m   4

VCU JROglesby, Jaiden6 J2.05m   3

Davidson SODarst, Peter7 2.02m   2

George Mason SRSims, James8 1.98m   1

George Mason FRLaRoche, Kellen9 1.93m

Fordham FRTorres, Patrick10 J1.93m

Fordham SOHernandez- Pend, Marcelino11 1.88m

 
Men Pole Vault

Facility: 5.71m # Simen Guttormsen3/14/2025

Meet: 5.21m $ Walter Bannerman2/26/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
George Mason JRBannerman, Walter1 5.05m   10

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick2 4.65m   8

Saint Louis SOKimbrel, Griffin3 4.51m   6

Rhode Island FRGrabinski, Tyler4 J4.51m   5

Rhode Island SOPark, Nathan5 4.36m   4

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 J4.36m   3

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian--- NH

Davidson FRHill, Aidyn--- NH

Rhode Island FRDean, Carson--- NH

George Mason FRSaben, Trent--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

Facility: 8.16m # Kelsey Daniel3/15/2025

Meet: 7.46m $ Xavier Shirley2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRSanty, Matthew1 7.57m$   10

Rhode Island SREnnoo, Joachim2 7.37m   8

VCU FREse, Destiny3 7.14m   6

Rhode Island SRHenriques-Setho, Israel4 7.04m   5

Rhode Island JRShultz, Nathan5 7.03m   4

George Mason FRLaRoche, Kellen6 6.93m   3

VCU SRDaniel, Philip7 6.90m   2

Saint Joseph SRCampbell-Miller, Cameron8 6.83m   1

Fordham FRAndrews, Kenan9 6.74m

Saint Louis SRBowerman, Sam10 6.58m

VCU JRKargbo-Owens, Isaiah-Taji11 6.48m

Saint Joseph SRHenry, Logan12 6.36m

Davidson SOPfeil, Evan13 6.34m

Saint Louis SOHowlett, Jordan14 5.77m

La Salle FRSamuel, Kenji--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Facility: 17.04m # Jonathan Seremes3/14/2025

Meet: 15.84m $ Tommie Camplbell1993

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
VCU SRDaniel, Philip1 15.66m   10

Rhode Island SREnnoo, Joachim2 15.58m   8

VCU JRKargbo-Owens, Isaiah-Taji3 15.49m   6

VCU FREse, Destiny4 15.04m   5

Rhode Island SRHenriques-Setho, Israel5 14.86m   4

Rhode Island FRSioho, Arnaud6 14.80m   3

Fordham FRAndrews, Kenan7 14.72m   2

Saint Louis SRBowerman, Sam8 13.95m   1

Rhode Island SRSanty, Matthew9 13.66m

Saint Louis SOHowlett, Jordan10 13.55m

Fordham FRTorres, Patrick11 13.50m

 
Men Shot Put

Facility: 20.49m # Tarik Robinson-O'Hagan3/15/2025

Meet: 19.33m $ Jaylen Simmons2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island JRPuterbaugh, Theo1 16.53m   10

Rhode Island SOSightler, Winslow2 16.49m   8

Saint Louis SRBoatman, Tristan3 15.73m   6

Rhode Island FRWolfenden, Brandon4 15.45m   5

VCU JRTurner, Diego5 15.41m   4

Davidson SOBrown, Edward6 15.11m   3

VCU JRHawk, Shinobu7 15.01m   2

George Mason JRBaker, William Michael8 14.99m   1

Fordham FRRubenstein, Noah9 14.23m

George Mason FRMandis, William Carson10 13.75m

George Mason SOPortis, Cameron11 13.71m

Davidson FRHeiny, Masson12 13.42m

 
Men Weight Throw

Facility: 25.08m # Daniel Reynolds3/14/2025

Meet: 20.49m $ Will Schwartz2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
VCU SRMcWilliams, Troy1 19.83m   10

Saint Louis SRBoatman, Tristan2 18.95m   8

Rhode Island SRField, Nathan3 17.15m   6

VCU JRBrooks, Devon4 16.94m   5

Rhode Island SOMeleshenko, Sam5 16.75m   4

George Mason JRBaker, William Michael6 15.88m   3

George Mason SOPortis, Cameron7 15.28m   2

Davidson FRHeiny, Masson8 15.18m   1

Davidson SOBrown, Edward9 15.08m

VCU JRHawk, Shinobu10 14.74m

VCU JRTurner, Diego11 J14.74m

Rhode Island FRWolfenden, Brandon12 14.42m

Fordham FRRubenstein, Noah13 13.51m
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Atlantic 10 Indoor Championships - 2/27/2026 to 2/28/2026

Virginia Beach Sports Center

Results
 

Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt1 7.05   865

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick2 7.07   858

Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan3 7.18   819

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian4 7.39   749

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles5 7.54   700

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 7.60   681

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander7 7.75   634

Fordham SRPomer, George8 7.86   601

 
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles1 2:48.13   785

Fordham SRPomer, George2 2:52.10   744

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick3 2:58.08   683

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander4 2:58.63   678

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian5 3:05.10   615

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 3:06.22   605

Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt7 3:08.44   584

Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan--- DNF

 
Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt1 8.65   825

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick2 8.94   759

Fordham SRPomer, George3 9.17   709

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian3 9.17   709

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander5 9.19   704

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 9.85   570

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles7 10.00   541

Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan--- DNF

 
Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt1 2.01m   813

Fordham SRPomer, George2 1.92m   731

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles3 1.89m   705

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian3 1.89m   705

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick5 1.77m   602

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 1.65m   504

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander6 1.65m   504

Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan--- NH

 
Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick1 4.45m   746

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli2 4.35m   716

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian2 4.35m   716

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles4 4.25m   688

Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt4 4.25m   688

Fordham SRPomer, George6 3.35m   444

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander7 2.95m   345

Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan--- NH

 
Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan1 7.10m   838

Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt2 6.69m   741

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian3 6.63m   727

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick4 6.54m   707

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles5 6.40m   675

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 5.88m   561

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander7 5.83m   550

Fordham SRPomer, George8 5.76m   535

 
Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan1 12.75m   652

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick2 12.67m   647

Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt3 12.27m   623

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles4 11.20m   558

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian5 10.83m   536

Fordham SRPomer, George6 10.02m   487

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander7 9.74m   470

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli8 7.90m   360

 
Men Heptathlon

Facility: 6013 # Peyton Bair3/15/2025

Meet: 5770 $ John Seals2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rhode Island SRLamell, Wyatt1 5139   10

George Mason SODeWolfe, Nick2 5002   8

Rhode Island JRScouloukas, Damian3 4757   6

Rhode Island FRLipka, Miles4 4652   5

Fordham SRPomer, George5 4251   4

Saint Louis SONehring, Eli6 3997   3

George Mason FRPilipski, Alexander7 3885   2

Rhode Island SRTona, Ryan8 2309   1

 

Men - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored

1) Rhode Island 239

2) George Mason 112

3) VCU 106

4) Saint Joseph's University 74

5) Saint Louis 72

6) La Salle 47

7) Loyola (Ill.) 42

7) Fordham 42

9) Davidson 38


